
Date Location Dismiss Leaving Returning

Thursday, April 5 Harrisburg 2:20 2:30 8:00

Friday, April 6 Brookings 9:51 10:00 9:00

Monday, April 9 Aberdeen 7:00 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

Friday, April 13 Watertown 9:45 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 19 Millbank 9:01 9:10 10:00

Monday, April 23 SF Roosevelt 2:40 2:50 8:00

Fri-Sat, April 27-28 Rapid City 4:00 p.m. (26th) 10:00 p.m. (28th)

Saturday, May 5 Sioux Falls 8:00 7:00

Tuesday, May 8 Yankton 9:51 10:00 9:30

Thursday, May 10 Aberdeen 3:00 (9th) 11:00 (10th)

Wed-Sat, May 16-19 Rapid City 9:20 (16th) 9:30 a.m. (16th) 10:00 p.m. (19th)

Date Location Dismiss Leaving Returning

Monday, April 16 SF Washington (JV) 2:55 3:05 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 19 SF Lincoln (JV) 2:55 3:05 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 21 Mitchell (Top 8 MS) 7:30 a.m. 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 24 Watertown (MS) 1:00 1:10 9:30 p.m.

Friday, April 27 Watertown (Top 8 MS) 7:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 2 SF Lincoln (JV) 2:55 3:05 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 3 SF Roosevelt (JV) 2:55 3:05 7:30 p.m.

Friday, May 4 Luverne (MS) 2:40 2:50 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, May 8  Mitchell (MS) 1:30 1:40 10:00 p.m.
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